

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 9540/2013

SIYA RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondents(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date : 30/06/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Fakhruddin, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Raj Kishor Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms.Sadaf Rehman, Adv.  
Ms.Neeru Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.  
For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Arjun Garg, Adv.  
for Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A. along with the main matter.

(G V RAMANA)  
COURT MASTER  
Signature Not Verified

(VINOD KULVI)  
ASSTT.REGISTRAR

Digitally signed by  
Ramana Venkata Ganti  
Date: 2014.06.30  
15:33:56 IST  
Reason: